
 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    1                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 Mł                             Godz. startu: 11.00 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    8  ZRY   233  LISKOWIAK            DAM IAN            4:31.001 
        

        2    2  AWF     1  BOBER                WOJ CIECH          4:32.673 
        

        3   32  AWF     6  GARSTKIEWICZ         MAK SYMILIAN       4:38.393 
        

        4   33  ZRY   239  PIECHOCKI            WIK TOR            4:40.261 
        

        5   29  STO   279  ZIÓŁKOWSKI           MIŁ OSZ            4:42.417 
 

        6   28  POK   171  SZAFRANIEC           STA NISŁAW         4:48.617 
        

        7   21  AWF    13  JÓ ŹWIAK              ADRIAN            4:48.785 
        

        8   27  BŁY   129  KINDLER              OLE G              4:50.957 
        

        9   15  AWF     9  GROBELNY             MAT EUSZ           4:53.269 
        

       10   19  KAJ    97  GRZE Ś                PAWEŁ             5:11.249 
        

       11    7  STO   278  ZIÓŁKOWSKI           MAT EUSZ           5:14.621 
        

       12   17  ZAL    77  IMIELI ŃSKI           KACPER            5:21.001 
        

       13   22  KAJ   103  MISZTAK              JAK UB             5:22.753 
        

       14    5  SIE   319  MICHNO               JAK UB             5:22.941 
        

       15   20  POK   142  DZIUBA               MAC IEJ            5:23.001 
        

       16   11  POK   150  KOTEWICZ             FIL IP             5:23.901 
        

       17    1  KAJ   104  MUCHAJER             JAK UB             5:24.265 
        

       18   31  ZAL    81  KOPERSKI             JAK UB             5:25.881 
        

       19   23  AWF    41  TYSOWSKI             DAW ID             5:28.713 
        

       20   30  CHE   248  KALINOWSKI           JAK UB             5:29.373 
        

       21    3  KAJ   326  STEPUN               JAK UB             5:34.009 
        

       22    9  SIE   317  KIKOWSKI             MIC HAŁ            5:39.573 
        

       23   26  POK   158  NYCZAK               ADA M              5:43.297 
        

       24   13  ZAL    85  KULESZA              KAC PER            5:47.157 
        

       25   12  POK   155  NAGŁOWSKI            KAC PER            5:47.969 
        

       26    6  SIE   323  TREPANOWSKI          FIL IP             5:53.601 
        

       27   10  AWF    20  KOSZLAJDA            PAT RYK            5:53.997 
        

       28   14  ZAL    80  KARASIEWICZ          DAW ID             6:01.489 
        

       29    4  POL   255  SMEKTAŁA             OSK AR             6:08.297 
        

       30   24  KAJ    99  KONIECZNY            MAT EUSZ           6:09.989 
        

       31   18  POK   140  BIAŁECKI             ADR IAN            6:19.641 
        



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    2                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 Mł                             Godz. startu: 11.07 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  WAR   300  MASŁOWSKI            BAR TOSZ           5:47.477 
        
        2    3  POC   194  MICHALIK             MIC HAŁ            6:01.093 
        
        3    5  AWF    74  WAWRZYNKOWSKI        ALE X              6:09.861 
        
        4    6  POC   202  PIETRZAK             MAC IEJ            6:38.205 
        
        5    7  POC   216  SZUBA                MAT EUSZ           6:51.689 
        
        6    2  AWF   237  SZULCZY ŃSKI          MACIEJ            6:51.969 
        
        7    4  AWF    75  WITTMANN             ADR IAN            8:09.273 
        
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    3                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUN                            Godz. startu: 11.17 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  POK   152  KRUPECKI             BAR TOSZ           4:09.041 
        
        2    4  ENE   125  ŁUKASIK              ARK ADIUSZ         4:10.757 
        
        3    2  POK   177  WYRWAS               KAM IL             4:11.229 
        
        4    9  ENE   120  NOWAKOWSKI           ROB ERT            4:12.753 
        
        5    8  AWF     5  DZIURLA              MAR CIN            4:13.865 
        
        6    0  AWF    32  PAWŁOWSKI            MAT EUSZ           4:16.809 
        
        7    5  KAJ    93  CZAPLI ŃSKI           PATRYK            4:19.161 
        
        8    7  SIE   322  SZYMA ŃSKI            DOMINIK           4:20.565 
        
        9    6  KAJ    98  JAROSZEWICZ          ŁUK ASZ            4:25.229 
        
       10    1  SIE   318  MICHALAK             KAM IL             4:48.473 
        
 

        



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    5                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C4 VIKING                         Godz. startu: 11.31 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  AWF    59  KUJAWA               PIO TR             1:47.293 
                       58  KRZEWINA             KRZ YSZTOF       
                       62  MI ŚNIK               MICHAŁ          
                       49  DOMI ŃSKI             WOJCIECH        
        
        2    3  POC   201  PIECHOCKI            JAK UB             1:47.873 
                      182  GRZELSKI             KAC PER          
                      180  BRZEZI ŃSKA           MARTA           
                      186  KRAJEWSKI            SEB ASTIAN       
        
        3    1  POC   212  STACHOWIAK           OLI WIER           1:48.357 
                      210  SOBCZAK              SZY MON          
                      217  TOBOŁA               FRY DERYKA       
                      205  PROMI ŃSKI            DENIS           
        

 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    6                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 KOBIET  JUN / SEN            Godz. startu: 11.40 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  AWF    66  SIEMCZYK             MAL WINA           1:03.601 
        
        2    2  POC   204  PROMI ŃSKA            DANUTA            1:09.425 
        
        3    4  AWF    60  KWIATKOWSKA          KIN GA             1:15.553 
        
        4    6  AWF    46  ANTOS                ADR IANNA          1:31.093 
        
        5    3  AWF    45  ANTOS                EWE LINA           1:41.245 
        
        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    6                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 KOBIET   MŁ / DZIECI         Godz. startu: 11.40 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
 
        1    7  POC   190  LANGNER              PAT RYCJA          1:18.389 
 
        2    8  POC   198  M ĄCZKOWSKA           ANNA              2:18.737 
        
        3    9  POC   183  GÓRNIAK              HAL INA            3:10.305 
 



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    7                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 MłK                            Godz. startu: 11.50 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    4  ZRY   235  NAPIERAŁA            MAG DALENA         5:08.377 
        
        2   10  ENE   121  SOWA                 MIL ENA            5:19.509 
        
        3    6  ZAL    89  RUREK                WIK TORIA          5:21.369 
        
        4    8  ZRY   243  SŁOWI ŃSKA            URSZULA           5:26.333 
        
        5    5  CHE   251  PAWEŁEK              AGA TA             5:26.905 
        
        6   11  AWF    33  PRZYBYŁA             AGN IESZKA         5:27.313 
        
        7   12  KAJ   105  NOWAK                PAT RYCJA          5:30.897 
        
        8    1  CHE   246  GÓRSKA               JUL IA             5:31.997 
        
        9    9  ZAL    91  SOŁECKA              WIK TORIA          5:33.133 
        
       10   16  POL   263  HOŁYSZ               PAT RYCJA          5:33.425 
        
       11   13  AWF    34  RATAJCZAK            KAR OLINA          5:34.673 
        
       12    2  ZRY   231  JÓZEFIAK             WIK TORIA          5:38.833 
        
       13   14  AWF    15  KINAS                MAR IA             5:50.297 
        
       14   15  ZAL    88  PUK                  ALE KSANDRA        5:57.033 
        
 



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    8                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 12.00 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      1/ 2 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  POK   169  STABNO               BAR TOSZ           3:43.674 
        
        2    1  POK   175  WACHOWIAK            ADA M              3:50.894 
        
        3    4  GOR   337  ZAŁUSKI              WOJ CIECH          3:54.942 
        
        4    2  AWF    42  WASYŁYK              DAN IEL            3:55.134 
        
        5    7  GOR   336  KLICZKOWSKI          DOR IAN            4:00.322 
        
        6    5  AWF    37  SZYMANIAK            WOJ CIECH          4:14.326 
        
        7    6  KTW   223  BŁA ŻEJEWSKI          MICHAŁ            4:27.686 
        
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    9                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 12.07 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      2/ 2 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  POK   137  AUGUSTYNIAK          MAT EUSZ           3:54.088 
        
        2    8  SIE   321  SZCZEPANIK           PRZ EMYSŁAW        3:58.060 
        
        3    6  AWF     8  GROBELNY             JAK UB             4:02.468 
        
        4    4  GOR   335  PAJOR                KAM IL             4:03.492 
        
        5    3  GOR   333  KOŁPAK               KAM IL             4:03.748 
        
        6    5  GOR   334  KOŁODZIEJCZYK        BAR TŁOMIEJ        4:10.940 
        
        7    7  ZRY   400  NIEWIADOMSKI         PRZ EMYSŁAW        4:23.220 
        
 
 



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    8 - 9              WYNIKI           Sobot a 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 12.00 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  POK   169  STABNO               BAR TOSZ           3:43.674 
        
        2    1  POK   175  WACHOWIAK            ADA M              3:50.894 
 
        3    2  POK   137  AUGUSTYNIAK          MAT EUSZ           3:54.088 
        
        4    4  GOR   337  ZAŁUSKI              WOJ CIECH          3:54.942 
        
        5    2  AWF    42  WASYŁYK              DAN IEL            3:55.134 
        
        6    8  SIE   321  SZCZEPANIK           PRZ EMYSŁAW        3:58.060 
        
        7    7  GOR   336  KLICZKOWSKI          DOR IAN            4:00.322 
        
        8    6  AWF     8  GROBELNY             JAK UB             4:02.468 
        
        9    4  GOR   335  PAJOR                KAM IL             4:03.492 
        
       10    3  GOR   333  KOŁPAK               KAM IL             4:03.748 
        
       11    5  GOR   334  KOŁODZIEJCZYK        BAR TŁOMIEJ        4:10.940 
        
       12    5  AWF    37  SZYMANIAK            WOJ CIECH          4:14.326 
        
       13    7  ZRY   400  NIEWIADOMSKI         PRZ EMYSŁAW        4:23.220 
 
       14    6  KTW   223  BŁA ŻEJEWSKI          MICHAŁ            4:27.686 
        



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   10                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 Mł 2002                        Godz. startu: 12.14 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  ZRY   238  NOWACKI              MAR CIN            4:34.453 
        
        2   24  SIE   320  SO ŚNICKI             JAKUB             4:54.021 
        
        3   11  AWF    27  MALI ŃSKI             FILIP             4:54.381 
        
        4    6  BŁY   130  KUBIAK               JAK UB             4:57.021 
        
        5   21  AWF    11  HAŁAS                BAR TOSZ           5:14.037 
        
        6   22  PAM   282  KRUPECKI             J ĘDRZEJ           5:20.453 
        
        7    3  AWF    25  MALINOWSKI           DAS TIN            5:24.317 
        
        8   17  CHE   262  ZDROJEWSKI           TOM ASZ            5:26.053 
        
        9    9  KTW   226  KOCHANEK             MAC IEJ            5:32.269 
        
       10   23  AWF    16  KLONOWSKI            SZY MON            5:34.901 
        
       11   19  POK   163  PIETRZAK             ANT ONI            5:36.929 
        
       12    4  AWF    44  W ĄSOWICZ             KORNEL            5:37.141 
        
       13   15  ZAL    92  TOMASZEWSKI          JAK UB             5:54.225 
        
       14   13  POL   266  URBA ŃSKI             WOJCIECH          6:08.281 
        
       15   10  AWF    23  LIBERSKI             DAW ID             6:10.409 
        
       16   20  AWF    14  KASPROWICZ           JAN                6:10.785 
        
       17   14  KAJ   107  SZADKOWSKI           KRZ YSZTOF         6:17.041 
        
       18    8  ZAL    84  KRÓL                 MIK OŁAJ           6:20.581 
        
       19   25  ZAL    87  NALI ŃSKI             DAWID             6:30.821 
        
       20   18  STO   271  JAKUBOWSKI           BAR TOSZ           6:49.861 
        
       21    2  POK   148  JANYGA               ADA M              7:20.081 
        
       22    5  PAM   284  OLSZEWSKI            FIL IP             7:20.337 
        
       23    7  POK   167  ROGALI ŃSKI           OSKAR             7:20.341 
        



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   11                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 Mł 2002                        Godz. startu: 12.24 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  AWF    47  BOGAJCZYK            KAC PER            7:56.541 
        
        2    4  POC   206  PRZYBYLSKI           ALE KSANDER        8:02.737 
        
        3    5  POC   185  KOZIO                DAW ID             8:58.937 
        
        4    7  WAR   309  SZYMA ŃSKI            KRZYSZTOF         9:30.841 
        
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   12                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 12.34 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      1/ 4 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  POK   157  NOWACZYK             FIL IP             4:06.376 
        
        2    1  POK   145  HOPCIA               DAW ID             4:13.016 
        
        3    6  SIE   343  ŁUSZCZEK             JOR DAN            4:16.496 
        
        4    4  AWF    24  MAJCHRZAK            MAK SYM            4:17.864 
        
        5    8  ZRY   240  SITA                 MIK OŁAJ           4:22.568 
        
        6    9  STO   276  STRUGAŁA             CEZ ARY            4:27.516 
        
        7    5  ZRY   229  BAUTA                MAC IEJ            4:28.164 
        
        8    3  AWF     4  CHACZATRIAN          ART UR             4:35.684 
        
        9    7  KAJ    96  GRZE ś                KONRAD            4:42.488 
        
       10   10  POK   160  PASTOK               PIO TR             5:04.528 
        
 
        



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   13                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 12.41 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      2/ 4 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    8  POK   159  OLSZEWSKI            HUB ERT            4:07.377 
        
        2    9  AWF    31  NOWAKOWSKI           SZY MON            4:14.293 
        
        3    3  ENE   113  GAJEWSKI             PIO TR             4:18.213 
        
        4    7  POK   138  BIAŁAS               TOM ASZ            4:23.805 
        
        5    1  POK   153  MA ĆKOWIAK            MIKOŁAJ           4:27.745 
        
        6    5  ZRY   244  ŚCIGACZ              MARCIN            4:39.365 
        
        7    4  POK   141  CZAJKOWSKI           TOM ASZ            4:44.081 
        
        8    0  AWF    36  SPYCHAŁA             MIC HAŁ            4:44.873 
        
        9    6  CHE   258  WAROT                MAT EUSZ           5:04.345 
        
       10    2  CHE   249  KALINOWSKI           MIC HAŁ            5:05.021 
        
 
 
 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   14                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 12.48 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      3/ 4 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  POK   172  TRACZ                WOJ CIECH          4:03.266 
        
        2    4  POK   166  PRZYBYLSKI           KAM IL             4:06.982 
        
        3    7  BŁY   134  RZEPCZY ŃSKI          DOMINIK           4:10.042 
        
        4    8  BŁY   133  PORYSEK              JAK UB             4:30.918 
        
        5    3  ENE   119  MILI ŃSKI             FILIP             4:36.910 
        
        6    2  POL   265  URBA ŃSKI             JAN               4:36.922 
        
        7    6  POK   161  PAWLICKI             MAT EUSZ           4:40.930 
        
        8    9  ENE   112  DEHMEL               MAT EUSZ           4:42.046 
        
        9    1  BŁY   401  MAJCHRZAK            MAC IEJ            4:53.846 



        
       10    0  POK   154  MROCZY ŃSKI           MATEUSZ           5:11.422 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   15                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 12.55 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      4/ 4 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  CHE   245  GRABOWSKI            BAR TOSZ           4:24.766 
        
        2    4  AWF    29  MŁODZIKOWSKI         MAT EUSZ           4:26.574 
        
        3    2  STO   274  SIDEŁ                GRZ EGORZ          4:27.118 
        
        4    8  ZRY   236  NAPIERAŁA            MAR CIN            4:27.790 
        
        5    9  BŁY   131  KUBIAK               SEB ASTIAN         4:28.666 
        
        6    5  POK   179  ŁUKASIEWICZ          MAT EUSZ           4:38.482 
        
        7    6  POK   147  JAKUBOWSKI           MAR CIN            4:50.670 
        
        8    1  CHE   254  RATAJCZAK            MAC IEJ            5:01.126 
        
        9    7  PAM   283  KUBACKI              DOM INIK           5:06.070 
        
 
 
 
 
 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   12-15               WYNIKI           Sobot a 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 12.34 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  POK   172  TRACZ                WOJ CIECH          4:03.266 
 
        2    2  POK   157  NOWACZYK             FIL IP             4:06.376 
        
        3    4  POK   166  PRZYBYLSKI           KAM IL             4:06.982 
 
        4    8  POK   159  OLSZEWSKI            HUB ERT            4:07.377 
 
        5    7  BŁY   134  RZEPCZY ŃSKI          DOMINIK           4:10.042 
        
        6    1  POK   145  HOPCIA               DAW ID             4:13.016 
 
        7    9  AWF    31  NOWAKOWSKI           SZY MON            4:14.293 
        
        8    6  SIE   343  ŁUSZCZEK             JOR DAN            4:16.496 
        



        9    4  AWF    24  MAJCHRZAK            MAK SYM            4:17.864 
 
       10    3  ENE   113  GAJEWSKI             PIO TR             4:18.213 
        
       11    8  ZRY   240  SITA                 MIK OŁAJ           4:22.568 
 
       12    7  POK   138  BIAŁAS               TOM ASZ            4:23.805 
 
       13    3  CHE   245  GRABOWSKI            BAR TOSZ           4:24.766 
        
       14    4  AWF    29  MŁODZIKOWSKI         MAT EUSZ           4:26.574 
 
       15    2  STO   274  SIDEŁ                GRZ EGORZ          4:27.118 
        
       16    9  STO   276  STRUGAŁA             CEZ ARY            4:27.516 
 
       17    1  POK   153  MA ĆKOWIAK            MIKOŁAJ           4:27.745 
        
       18    8  ZRY   236  NAPIERAŁA            MAR CIN            4:27.790 
 
       19    5  ZRY   229  BAUTA                MAC IEJ            4:28.164 
        
       20    9  BŁY   131  KUBIAK               SEB ASTIAN         4:28.666 
 
       21    8  BŁY   133  PORYSEK              JAK UB             4:30.918 
        
       22    3  AWF     4  CHACZATRIAN          ART UR             4:35.684 
 
       23    3  ENE   119  MILI ŃSKI             FILIP             4:36.910 
        
       24    2  POL   265  URBA ŃSKI             JAN               4:36.922 
 
       25    5  POK   179  ŁUKASIEWICZ          MAT EUSZ           4:38.482 
 
       26    5  ZRY   244  ŚCIGACZ              MARCIN            4:39.365 
 
       27    6  POK   161  PAWLICKI             MAT EUSZ           4:40.930 
        
       28    9  ENE   112  DEHMEL               MAT EUSZ           4:42.046 
        
       29    7  KAJ    96  GRZE Ś                KONRAD            4:42.488 
 
       30    4  POK   141  CZAJKOWSKI           TOM ASZ            4:44.081 
        
       31    0  AWF    36  SPYCHAŁA             MIC HAŁ            4:44.873 
 
       32    6  POK   147  JAKUBOWSKI           MAR CIN            4:50.670 
 
       33    1  BŁY   401  MAJCHRZAK            MAC IEJ            4:53.846 
 
       34    1  CHE   254  RATAJCZAK            MAC IEJ            5:01.126 
        
       35   10  POK   160  PASTOK               PIO TR             5:04.528 
        
       36    6  CHE   258  WAROT                MAT EUSZ           5:04.345 
        
       37    2  CHE   249  KALINOWSKI           MIC HAŁ            5:05.021 
               
       38    7  PAM   283  KUBACKI              DOM INIK           5:06.070 
        
       39    0  POK   154  MROCZY ŃSKI           MATEUSZ           5:11.422 



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   16                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 13.02 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      1/ 3 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  POC   187  KRUK                 MAR IUSZ           4:18.748 
        
        2    5  GOR   341  PŁAWSKI              BAR TOSZ           4:21.952 
        
        3    7  AWF    53  KAMI ŃSKI             JACEK             4:25.180 
        
        4    2  GOR   338  DROJETZKI            JOS HUA            4:32.516 
        
        5    6  GOR   339  HERTEL               PIO TR             4:34.000 
        
        6    4  AWF    50  DROJETZKI            LAW RENCE          4:38.776 
        
        7    8  AWF    63  PALUCH               GIL BERT           4:47.588 
        
        8    3  POC   209  SIWI ŃSKI             KAMIL             5:00.000 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   17                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 13.09 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      2/ 3 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    8  GOR   340  GŁAZUNOW             WIK TOR            4:11.585 
        
        2    5  AWF    73  SZPYNDA              GRZ EGORZ          4:19.309 
        
        3    6  AWF    52  GLUZA                PAT RYK            4:22.561 
        
        4    7  POC   184  KOSTENSKI            SZY MON            4:28.077 
        
        5    2  AWF    51  FURTAK               ROM AN             4:35.501 
        
        6    3  POC   219  WITKOWSKI            ŁUK ASZ            4:51.229 
        
 



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   18                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 13.16 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      3/ 3 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    7  WAR   295  KACZOR               TOM ASZ            4:16.865 
        
        2    5  STO   275  SOKÓŁ                PAT RYK            4:21.109 
        
        3    4  AWF    64  POSPIECH             DAN IEL            4:23.017 
        
        4    3  POC   192  MALISZEWSKI          MIK OŁAJ           4:30.905 
        
        5    6  AWF    65  RUCZY ŃSKI            MARIUSZ           4:39.653 
        
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   16-18               WYNIKI           Sobot a 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 SEN                            Godz. startu: 13.02 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    8  GOR   340  GŁAZUNOW             WIK TOR            4:11.585 
 

        2    7  WAR   295  KACZOR               TOM ASZ            4:16.865 
 

        3    1  POC   187  KRUK                 MAR IUSZ           4:18.748 
 

        4    5  AWF    73  SZPYNDA              GRZ EGORZ          4:19.309 
 

        5    5  STO   275  SOKÓŁ                PAT RYK            4:21.109 
        

        6    5  GOR   341  PŁAWSKI              BAR TOSZ           4:21.952 
 

        7    6  AWF    52  GLUZA                PAT RYK            4:22.561 
 

        8    4  AWF    64  POSPIECH             DAN IEL            4:23.017 
        

        9    7  AWF    53  KAMI ŃSKI             JACEK             4:25.180 
 

       10    7  POC   184  KOSTENSKI            SZY MON            4:28.077 
 

       11    3  POC   192  MALISZEWSKI          MIK OŁAJ           4:30.905 
        

       12    2  GOR   338  DROJETZKI            JOS HUA            4:32.516 
        

       13    6  GOR   339  HERTEL               PIO TR             4:34.000 
 

       14    2  AWF    51  FURTAK               ROM AN             4:35.501 
        

       15    4  AWF    50  DROJETZKI            LAW RENCE          4:38.776 
 

       16    6  AWF    65  RUCZY ŃSKI            MARIUSZ           4:39.653 
        

       17    8  AWF    63  PALUCH               GIL BERT           4:47.588 
 

       18    3  POC   219  WITKOWSKI            ŁUK ASZ            4:51.229 
        

       19    3  POC   209  SIWI ŃSKI             KAMIL             5:00.000 



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   19                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 MłK 2002                       Godz. startu: 13.25 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    6  ZRY   241  SITA                 NIK OLA            5:30.128 
        
        2    4  KAJ    94  GAWRO ŃSKA            JULIA             5:35.236 
        
        3    7  WAR   312  TOMIDAJEWICZ         EMI LIA            5:47.932 
        
        4    5  AWF    12  HAŁAS                ZUZ ANNA           5:57.548 
        
        5    3  POL   264  PINNA                EMI LIA            5:58.696 
        
        6    2  KAJ   102  MARCINIAK            EMI LIA            5:59.480 
        
        7    8  WAR   296  KASPRZYK             MAR TYNA           6:13.000 
        
        8    1  KTW   224  EWIAK                AME LIA            6:33.504 
        
        9    9  AWF    38  SZYMANKIEWICZ        MAR TA             6:53.808 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   20                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 13.35 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      1/ 2 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    6  WAR   289  CYBULA               MAT EUSZ           4:42.230 
        
        2    9  WAR   304  PIOTROWICZ           PAT RYK            4:44.162 
        
        3    2  WAR   292  GARCZY ŃSKI           SZYMON            4:56.930 
        
        4    1  POC   207  RATAJCZAK            MAC IEJ            5:07.958 
        
        5    4  AWF    57  KOŁODZIEJ            SZY MON            5:09.502 
        
        6    3  AWF    48  DOMI ŃSKI             PAWEŁ             5:32.810 
        
        7    8  AWF    72  SZPREJDA             OSK AR             5:37.522 
        
        8    5  WAR   310  THIEL                PAW EŁ             5:38.394 
        
        0    7  WAR   298  KWAPICH              MIK OŁAJ          DNS       
        
 



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   21                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 13.42 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       P      2/ 2 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    3  WAR   313  TONDER               KAM IL             4:55.424 
        

        2    6  WAR   299  LUDWICZAK            GRZ EGORZ          4:58.724 
        

        3    2  AWF    54  KANAK                PAT RYK            5:05.456 
        

        4    1  POC   196  MIGOWSKI             PIO TR             5:06.628 
        

        5    8  POC   220  WO ŹNIAK              MICHAŁ            5:24.424 
        

        6    4  WAR   316  ZIEMKOWSKI           JAN                5:35.348 
        

        7    7  AWF    68  STACHOWSKI           DOM INIK           5:53.368 
        

        8    9  POC   193  MATYA                MAT EUSZ           6:12.896 
        
        
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   20-21               WYNIKI           Sobot a 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 JUN Mł                         Godz. startu: 13.35 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    6  WAR   289  CYBULA               MAT EUSZ           4:42.230 
        

        2    9  WAR   304  PIOTROWICZ           PAT RYK            4:44.162 
 

        3    3  WAR   313  TONDER               KAM IL             4:55.424 
        

        4    2  WAR   292  GARCZY ŃSKI           SZYMON            4:56.930 
 

        5    6  WAR   299  LUDWICZAK            GRZ EGORZ          4:58.724 
 

        6    2  AWF    54  KANAK                PAT RYK            5:05.456 
        

        7    1  POC   196  MIGOWSKI             PIO TR             5:06.628 
        

        8    1  POC   207  RATAJCZAK            MAC IEJ            5:07.958 
        

        9    4  AWF    57  KOŁODZIEJ            SZY MON            5:09.502 
 

       10    8  POC   220  WO ŹNIAK              MICHAŁ            5:24.424 
        

       11    3  AWF    48  DOMI ŃSKI             PAWEŁ             5:32.810 
 

       12    4  WAR   316  ZIEMKOWSKI           JAN                5:35.348 
        

       13    8  AWF    72  SZPREJDA             OSK AR             5:37.522 
        

       14    5  WAR   310  THIEL                PAW EŁ             5:38.394 
        

       15    7  AWF    68  STACHOWSKI           DOM INIK           5:53.368 
        

       16    9  POC   193  MATYA                MAT EUSZ           6:12.896 
 

        0    7  WAR   298  KWAPICH              MIK OŁAJ          DNS       



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   22                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 DZCH                           Godz. startu: 13.50 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    8  BŁY   136  WI ŚNIEWSKI           LEON              5:44.749 
        
        2   19  ENE   118  LEWANDOWSKI          KAC PER            5:46.825 
        
        3   23  POK   170  SZAFRANIEC           KRZ YSZTOF         5:53.493 
        
        4   29  CHE   253  PRZYBYŁA             KAC PER            5:54.533 
        
        5   27  POK   164  PIETRZAK             MAT EUSZ           6:01.969 
        
        6   14  ZAL    82  KOPERSKI             TOM EK             6:03.925 
        
        7   28  KAJ   101  MARCINIAK            HUB ERT            6:05.413 
        
        8   18  AWF    17  KLONOWSKI            BAR TOSZ           6:05.713 
        
        9   30  SIE   324  WI ĄZ                 SZYMON            6:14.069 
        
       10    5  POL   267  ZAREMBSKI            GWI DON            6:17.005 
        
       11    7  KTW   222  BIAŁO ŻYT             BARTEK            6:17.633 
        
       12   11  POK   151  KOZŁOWSKI            TOM ASZ            6:34.805 
        
       13   12  POL   268  ZAREMBSKI            KAC PER            6:36.817 
        
       14    1  ENE   116  KAJDANEK             JAR OSŁAW          6:37.805 
        
       15   10  ENE   115  JANISZEWSKI          TOM ASZ            6:40.773 
        
       16   15  POK   156  NIETUPSKI            MAK S              6:44.621 
        
       17   22  ZAL    83  KROBSKI              KAC PER            6:51.673 
        
       18    2  ZAL    86  MUSIAŁ               WOJ CIECH          7:18.549 
        
       19   16  AWF    18  KONIECZKA            BAR TOSZ           7:27.285 
        
       20    6  AWF    43  WYSZKOWSKI           IGO R              7:45.685 
        
       21    9  KAJ    95  GRZE Ś                KAROL             7:46.257 
        
       22    3  POK   168  SIBILA               NIC OLAS           8:43.145 
        
       23    4  AWF    26  MALINOWSKI           IGO R              8:45.693 
        
        0   26  POK   178  ZAWODNY              DAW ID            DNF       
        
        0   25  AWF     2  BURDZIAK             AMA DEUSZ         DNS       



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   23                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUNK Mł                        Godz. startu: 14.00 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       1-3 DO FIN                                          P      1/ 3 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  AWF    22  KŁOSOWSKA            OLI MPIA           4:44.695 
        
        2    6  BŁY   135  WIECZOREK            JUL IA             4:45.895 
        
        3    1  WAR   294  HERODOWICZ           AGA TA             4:51.099 
        
        4    7  AWF     3  BUSZ                 WIK TORIA          4:54.859 
        
        5    2  WAR   293  GRANICZNA            ALE KSANDRA        5:08.843 
        
        6    5  ZRY   234  LISKOWIAK            MON IKA            5:09.511 
        
        7    8  CHE   261  ZDROJEWSKA           MAŁ GORZATA        5:26.719 
        
        8    4  STO   270  DOLATA               ANI TA             7:02.791 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   24                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUNK Mł                        Godz. startu: 14.07 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       1-3 DO FIN                                          P      2/ 3 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  WAR   308  SZYMA ŃSKA            WERONIKA          4:31.541 
        
        2    1  AWF     7  GAWLIK               NAT ALIA           4:31.873 
        
        3    7  WAR   287  CIE ŚLEWICZ           NATALIA           4:42.749 
        
        4    3  AWF    21  KRA ŃSKA              ADRIANNA          4:49.625 
        
        5    5  STO   269  B ĄK                  MARTA             4:50.805 
        
        6    4  ENE   114  GRONEK               SAR A              5:07.205 
        
        7    8  STO   272  KUKUŁA               PAT RYCJA          5:53.893 
        
 
        



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   25                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUNK Mł                        Godz. startu: 14.14 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       1-3 DO FIN                                          P      3/ 3 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    5  ENE   117  KLATT                MAR TYNA           4:32.217 
        

        2    4  ZRY   242  SZCZEPANIAK          ALE KSANDRA        4:56.029 
        

        3    3  POK   176  WIECZOREK            KAT ARZYNA         5:06.481 
        

        4    7  BŁY   132  MALAIKA              DOM INIKA          5:18.757 
        

        5    1  CHE   247  JAROSZ               NAT ALIA           5:20.357 
        

        6    8  STO   273  PODBYLSKA            WIK TORIA          5:39.881 
        

        7    2  CHE   260  WESOŁOWSKA           WER ONIKA          6:16.169 
        
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   23-25               WYNIKI           Sobot a 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUNK Mł                        Godz. startu: 14.00 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    2  WAR   308  SZYMA ŃSKA            WERONIKA          4:31.541 
        

        2    1  AWF     7  GAWLIK               NAT ALIA           4:31.873 
 

        3    5  ENE   117  KLATT                MAR TYNA           4:32.217 
        

        4    7  WAR   287  CIE ŚLEWICZ           NATALIA           4:42.749 
 

        5    3  AWF    22  KŁOSOWSKA            OLI MPIA           4:44.695 
        

        6    6  BŁY   135  WIECZOREK            JUL IA             4:45.895 
        

        7    3  AWF    21  KRA ŃSKA              ADRIANNA          4:49.625 
        

        8    5  STO   269  B ĄK                  MARTA             4:50.805 
        

        9    1  WAR   294  HERODOWICZ           AGA TA             4:51.099 
        

       10    7  AWF     3  BUSZ                 WIK TORIA          4:54.859 
 

       11    4  ZRY   242  SZCZEPANIAK          ALE KSANDRA        4:56.029 
 

       12    3  POK   176  WIECZOREK            KAT ARZYNA         5:06.481 
 

       13    4  ENE   114  GRONEK               SAR A              5:07.205 
        

       14    2  WAR   293  GRANICZNA            ALE KSANDRA        5:08.843 
        

       15    5  ZRY   234  LISKOWIAK            MON IKA            5:09.511 
 

       16    7  BŁY   132  MALAIKA              DOM INIKA          5:18.757 
        

       17    1  CHE   247  JAROSZ               NAT ALIA           5:20.357 
        

       18    8  CHE   261  ZDROJEWSKA           MAŁ GORZATA        5:26.719 
 

       19    8  STO   273  PODBYLSKA            WIK TORIA          5:39.881 
 

       20    8  STO   272  KUKUŁA               PAT RYCJA          5:53.893 
        

       21    2  CHE   260  WESOŁOWSKA           WER ONIKA          6:16.169 
        

       22    4  STO   270  DOLATA               ANI TA             7:02.791 



 
                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   26                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 JUN                            Godz. startu: 14.21 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    4  WAR   286  BRÓDKA               JAK UB             4:21.006 
        
        2    7  WAR   303  PIOCHACZ             ŁUK ASZ            4:22.886 
        
        3    3  POC   218  WIETRAK              JAK UB             4:24.830 
        
        4    8  WAR   315  WI ŚNIEWSKI           ALAN              4:25.870 
        
        5    6  WAR   302  NOWACKI              DOM INIK           4:28.478 
        
        6    2  WAR   306  STEFANIAK            HUB ERT            4:28.546 
        
        7    0  SMS    67  SKOWRON              EDG AR             4:36.934 
        
        8    9  WAR   305  RYBAKOWSKI           ŁUK ASZ            4:39.162 
        
        9    5  STO   277  SZERSZENIEWSKI       ALA N              4:57.558 
        
       10    1  POC   203  PRACHARCZYK          WIK TOR            5:31.298 
        
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   27                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: C1 DZCH                           Godz. startu: 14.28 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    8  AWF    62  MI ŚNIK               MICHAŁ            1:32.502 
        
        2    5  WAR   314  WILGA                ERY K              1:32.682 
        
        3    4  POC   191  MAJEWSKI             NIK ODEM           1:44.826 
        
        4    6  POC   214  SZMAGAJ              KAC PER            1:51.354 
        
        5    7  AWF    59  KUJAWA               PIO TR             2:00.162 
        
        6   10  POC   188  KUDŁA                JAN                2:10.374 
        
        7    1  POC   215  SZMAGAJ              ALE KS             2:27.694 
        
        8    9  AWF    58  KRZEWINA             KRZ YSZTOF         2:29.470 
        
        9    3  AWF    49  DOMI ŃSKI             WOJCIECH          4:46.326 
        
        0    2  POC   200  NOWICKI              JAK UB            DNF       



 

                       MEMORIAŁ ANDRZEJA KRÓLIKOWSK IEGO                   
                    POZNA Ń, 11.04.2015, TOR REGATOWY MALTA                
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   28                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 SENK                           Godz. startu: 14.37 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    1  POK   162  PIELIN               KAR OLINA          4:24.627 
        

        2    4  GOR   342  NOGA                 PAU LINA           4:24.655 
        

        3    6  POK   146  HOPCIA               PAU LINA           4:31.583 
        

        4    3  GOR   330  SZEWCZYK             KLA UDIA           4:33.839 
        

        5    8  GOR   331  KUJAWA               KLA UDIA           4:36.483 
        

        0    5  POK   143  GODEK                ANN A              DNS       
        
 

       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   29                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 DZDZ                           Godz. startu: 14.44 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    7  KTW   225  JACKOWSKA            WER ONIKA          5:34.502 
        

        2    5  WAR   301  MI ŃKO                RÓ ŻA              6:03.150 
        

        3    3  WAR   288  CIE ŚLEWICZ           EMILIA            6:05.982 
        

        4    6  POK   149  KOCH                 MAR YSIA           6:06.890 
        

        5    8  ENE   124  ZWIERNIK             NIC OLL            6:31.814 
        

        6    4  POK   139  BIAŁECKA             WIK TORIA          6:32.074 
        

        7    1  KTW   221  ALEKSANDROWICZ       WER ONIKA          6:34.590 
        

        8   10  ENE   110  CHŁOPKOWIAK          WIK TORIA          6:43.610 
        

        9    9  KAJ   109  ZBROSZCZYK           ALE KSANDRA        6:46.970 
        

       10    2  AWF    39  SZYMANKIEWICZ        KIN GA             7:16.674 
        

       11   11  AWF    35  RATAJCZAK            WIK TORIA          7:19.310 
        
 

       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   30                WYNIKI           Sobota 11.04.2015 
       Konkurencja: K1 JUNK                           Godz. startu: 14.55 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1    5  ZRY   230  BERUS                MAR TA             4:23.790 
        

        2    2  POK   144  HENECZKOWSKA         JOA NNA            4:24.730 
        

        3    6  WAR   311  TOMIDAJEWICZ         NIC OL             4:28.426 
        

        4    4  AWF    56  KOZŁOWSKA            MAJ A              4:31.002 
        

        5    3  CHE   252  PAWEŁEK              MAR TA             4:32.046 
        

        6    1  ENE   111  CYRULEWSKA           KLA UDIA           4:39.578 
        


